Supplier

Mazars

Indecon

Alice PR and Events Ltd
Micromail

Bell Media Ltd
Eversheds Sutherland
BDO

Vidatum Technologies
Conradh na Gaeilge

BDO
BDO

Mazars
Mazars

HIGHER EDUCATION AUTHORITY/IRISH RESEARCH COUNCIL
PAYMENTS OVER €20,000 Q4 2023

Please note that costs are inclusive of VAT where applicable

Category

Student accommodation reviews

Human Capital Initiative (HCI) mid-term review

Communications, PR and Strategic Marketing - Springboard +

IT - Azure subscription

Promotional stands, magazine advertisement for National Tertiary Office
Legal advice

Consultancy, student accommodation and acquisition by University
IT - contractual maintenance and support

Sponsorship of Gniomhai Gaeilge Initiative

Consultancy, financial system review and acquisition by University

Consultancy, student accommodation project
HCI system audits

Review of HEI (Higher Education Institution) immediate/ongoing projects

Date

21/12/2023
21/12/2023
18/12/2023
13/12/2023
13/12/2023
30/11/2023
23/11/2023
23/11/2023
23/11/2023
16/11/2023

26/10/2023
19/10/2023

12/10/2023

Total
€45,693
€41,185
€27,835
€73,438
€37,884
€21,196
€75,312
€63,653
€50,000
€30,588

€34,747
€74,649

€23,433
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