HIGHER EDUCATION AUTHORITY/IRISH RESEARCH COUNCIL PAYMENTS OVER €20,000 Q4 2023

Please note that costs are inclusive of VAT where applicable

Supplier	Category	Date	Total
Mazars	Student accommodation reviews	21/12/2023	€45,693
Indecon	Human Capital Initiative (HCI) mid-term review	21/12/2023	€41,185
Alice PR and Events Ltd	Communications, PR and Strategic Marketing - Springboard +	18/12/2023	€27,835
Micromail	IT - Azure subscription	13/12/2023	€73,438
Bell Media Ltd	Promotional stands, magazine advertisement for National Tertiary Office	13/12/2023	€37,884
Eversheds Sutherland	Legal advice	30/11/2023	€21,196
BDO	Consultancy, student accommodation and acquisition by University	23/11/2023	€75,312
Vidatum Technologies	IT - contractual maintenance and support	23/11/2023	€63,653
Conradh na Gaeilge	Sponsorship of Gníomhaí Gaeilge Initiative	23/11/2023	€50,000
BDO	Consultancy, financial system review and acquisition by University	16/11/2023	€30,588
BDO	Consultancy, student accommodation project	26/10/2023	€34,747
Mazars	HCI system audits	19/10/2023	€74,649
Mazars	Review of HEI (Higher Education Institution) immediate/ongoing projects	12/10/2023	€23,433